

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 136 of 2023

M/s. Ultratech Cement Ltd. **Versus** Commissioner Commercial Taxes C.G.

12/06/2024	Mr. Aman Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel who appears for the Ultratech Cement Ltd. as also learned State counsel pray for time to reconstruct the file. As prayed, list the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
gouri/RD	