



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 44 of 2023

COMMISSIONER, COMMERCIAL TAX, CHHATTISGARH **versus** M/S CENTURY
CEMENT (PROP. CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LTD.)

TAXC/42/2023, TAXC/43/2023, TAXC/47/2023, TAXC/65/2023, TAXC/
66/2023, TAXC/67/2023, TAXC/120/2023, TAXC/119/2023, TAXC/
122/2023, TAXC/41/2023, TAXC/49/2023, TAXC/45/2023, TAXC/
137/2023, TAXC/136/2023, TAXC/135/2023, TAXC/132/2023, TAXC/
134/2023, TAXC/133/2023, WA/303/2023

14/01/2025	This is an office reference. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State/Applicant. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted three weeks time to rectify the default as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
------------	---

Sourabh P.	
------------	--